
ATTENDEES LIST


Meeting :
3GPPGERAN-3GPPRAN-3GPPSA-MBMS


3GPPGERAN-3GPPRAN-3GPPSA-MBMS


London, 6 - 7 May 2 002


PLEASE CHECK YOUR COORDINATES, CROSS YOUR ATTENDANCE , GIVE IT BACK TO THE MCC SECRETARY

Name
Organization
Status, partner
Ctry
Phone
Email 
Attend.


represented



Member of 3GPP (ARIB)

Mrs. Laurence Lautier
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPORG_REP (ARIB)
FR
+33 1 39 44 39 26
lautierl@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. Akishige Noda
Fujitsu Limited
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 44 75 44 142
aki.noda@jp.fujitsu.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Mr. David Afshartous
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1793 897312
afshar@lucent.com
YES

Ms. Ban Al -Bakri
MOTOROLA S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+ 33 4 92 94 47 19
ban.al-bakri@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Niels Peter Skov Andersen
MOTOROLA A/S
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DK
+45 43 48 81 10
npa001@email.mot.com
YES

Mr. Rob Arnott
Telecom Modus Ltd.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
++44 1372 381880
rob.arnott@t-modus.nec.co.uk
YES

Mr. Jens Bachmann
PANASONIC Deutschland GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 6103 766 1183
bachmann@panasonic.de
YES

Mr. Byron Bakaimis
SAMSUNG Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1784 428 600
byronbak@aol.com
YES

Mr. Matthew Baker
PHILIPS Semiconductors
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1293 815287
bakermp2@prl.research.philips.com
YES

Mr. Serge Baudet
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 30 77 82 70
serge.baudet@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Per Beming
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 404 4681
per.beming@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Jon Billings
MICROSOFT EUROPE SARL
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+44 7778395853
jonbill@microsoft.com
YES

Mr. Michael Boote
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+441793883246
mboote@lucent.com
YES

Mr. Jean Bouin
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 (0)5 34 35 64 2
jean.bouin@space.alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Andrea Buldorini
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 011 228 7807
andrea.buldorini@tilab.com
YES

Mr. Richard Burbidge
MOTOROLA GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 790663
Richard.Burbidge@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Jose Luis Carrizo Martinez
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 676093
jose-luis.carrizo@vodafone.co.uk
YES

Mr. Stephan Castagnet
NEC Technologies (UK) LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+33 1 49 07 20 81
stephan.castagnet@mdc.nec.fr
NO

Mr. Giacomo Cerutti
OMNITEL
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 348 3570300
giacomo.cerutti@omnitelvodafone.it
NO

Mr. David Cheeseman
INTERDIGITAL COMMUNICATION
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1473 742 131
david.cheeseman@btinternet.com
YES

Mr. Tao Chen
QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+1 858 658 4454
tchen@qualcomm.com
YES

Mr. Sunil Chotai
mmO2 plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1 473 605603
sunil.chotai@O2.com
YES

Ing. Alexander Chruschwitz
Vodafone D2 GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 211 533 5481
alexander.chruschwitz@vodafone.de
YES

Mr. François Courau
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 6 08 82 20 22
francois.courau@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Jerome Danneel
Hutchison 3G UK Limited
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1628 765000
jerome.danneel@hutchison3g.com
YES

Mr. Guillaume Decarreau
ORANGE FRANCE
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 45 29 58 99
guillaume.decarreau@francetelecom.c
YES

Mr. Michael Eckert
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 5341 906 1815
eckertmichael@siemens.com
YES

Mr. Peter Edlund
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 757 2914
peter.edlund@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Simon Fabri
NEC Technologies (UK) LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
++44 118 9654543
simon.fabri@nectech.co.uk
YES

Mr. Denis Fauconnier
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 39 44 52 87
dfauconn@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. Meir Fuchs
Bamboo MediaCasting
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IL
+972 9 7464676x11
meir@bamboomc.com
YES

Mr. Frederic Gabin
NEC Technologies (UK) LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 49 07 28 21
frederic.gabin@mdc.nec.fr
YES

Ms. Maria Pia Galante
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 011 228 5044
mariapia.galante@tilab.com
YES

Mr. Alessandro Goia
OMNITEL
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+390125624574
Alessandro.Goia@omnitelvodafone.it
YES

Ms. Nathalie Goudard
WAVECOM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 46 29 56 28
nathalie.goudard@wavecom.fr
YES

Mr. Mike Hartl
VODAFONE D2
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 211 533 5172
mike.hartl@vodafone.de
YES

Dr. Christoph Herrmann
PHILIPS Semiconductors
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 241 6003 507
christoph.herrmann@philips.com
YES

Mr. Kevan Hobbis
Hutchison 3G UK Limited
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7790 771069
Kevan.Hobbis@hutchison.com
NO

Mr. Kevin Holley
mmO2 plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) 
GB
44 1473 605604
kevin.holley@o2.com
YES

Mr. Andrew Howell
MOTOROLA GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 790 170
andrew.howell@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Andre Jarvis
Hutchison 3G UK Limited
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7812 345183
andre.jarvis@hutchison3g.com
YES

Mr. Kimmo Kettunen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358503872959
Kimmo.Kettunen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Mony Kochupillai
Hutchison 3G UK Limited
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1628 767174
mony.kochupillai@hutchison3g.com
YES

Dr. Dimitris Koulakiotis
NOKIA UK Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1252 867 174
dimitris.koulakiotis@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Norbert Kroth
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 30 386 32920
norbert.kroth@icn.siemens.de
YES

Mr. Gerard Kruizenga
CMG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+31 30 233 93 00
gerard.kruizenga@cmg.nl
NO

Mr. Victor Kueh
CCSR
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1483 683036
v.kueh@eim.surrey.ac.uk
YES

Dr. Erwan Launay
ORANGE FRANCE
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 99 12 44 08
erwan.launay@francetelecom.com
YES

Mr. Jinsock Lee
Telecom Modus Ltd.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1372 381 877
jinsock.lee@t-modus.nec.co.uk
YES

Mrs. Detao Li
SAMSUNG Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+86 10 6842 7711
lidetao@samsung.co.kr
NO

Mr. Carlo Matarasso
TEKMAR Sistemi Srl
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 0546 69 71 67
carlo.matarasso@tekmar.it
YES

Mr. Brendan McWilliams
VODAFONE Group Plc 
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 676264
brendan.mcwilliams@vf.vodafone.co.uk
YES

Mr. Abdelhakim Mendjeli
FUJITSU Laboratories of Europe
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 2086064815
a.mendjeli@fle.fujitsu.com
NO

Dr. Gordana Mijic Drakul
STMicroelectronics S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CH
+41 22 929 5865
gordana.drakul@st.com
YES

Mr. Upendra Mudugamuwa
CCSR
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+441483686015
u.mudugamuwa@eim.surrey.ac.uk
YES

Dr. Ulf Nilsson
TELIA AB
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 713 8264
ulf.s.nilsson@telia.se
YES

Mr. Christophe Nussli
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 534 35 64 20
christophe.nussli@space.alcatel.fr
YES

Ms. Jumoke Ogunbekun
FUJITSU Laboratories of Europe
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 20 8606 4671
j.ogunbekun@fujitsu.co.uk
YES

Miss Begona Otal
PHILIPS
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 241 6003 529
begona.otal@philips.com
YES

Mr. Sudeep Palat
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1793 897312
spalat@lucent.com
YES

Mr. Janne Parantainen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 718036658
janne.parantainen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Joon Goo Park
SAMSUNG Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
JP
+82-31-279-5114
t9park@samsung.com
YES

Mr. Antti Pasanen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 40 502 7941
antti.pasanen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Gabriele Perrone
H3G SpA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 06 5955 6275
gabriele.perrone@h3g.it
YES

Mr. Andrew Poh
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 (0) 1256 48410
Andrew.Poh@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Chris Pudney
VODAFONE LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1 635 673 397
chris.pudney@vf.vodafone.co.uk
YES

Mr. David Randall
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+441794833621
dave.randall@roke.co.uk
YES

Dr. Mario Renzi
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+390 639 00 4115
mrenzi@mail.tim.it
YES

Mrs. Agnes Revel
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+441794 83 37 48
agnes.revel@roke.co.uk
YES

Mr. John Ridley
Hutchison 3G UK Limited
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7971 682097
john.ridley@hutchison3g.com
NO

Miss Anna Rolando
OMNITEL
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 348 400625
anna.rolando@omnitel.it
YES

Mr. Philippe Sehier
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 01 30 77 18 9
philippe.sehier@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Iain Sharp
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1628 434287
isharp@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. Paul Smith
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1793 897853
psmith11@lucent.com
YES

Mr. Jagdish Sonti
Cisco Systems Europe
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
 +1 408 853 6880
jsonti@cisco.com
YES

Mr. Iain Stanbridge
ORANGE PCS LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1454 206377
iain.stanbridge@orange.co.uk
YES

Ms. Monica Tosetto
OMNITEL
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 0125 626 036
monica.tosetto@omnitelvodafone.it
YES

Mr. Han van Bussel
T-MOBILE DEUTSCHLAND
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 228 936 1232
han.van.bussel@t-mobile.de
YES

Mr. Alexander Vesely
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
AT
+43 5 1707 21318
alexander.vesely@siemens.com
YES

Mr. Luca Vignali
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 051 595017
luca.vignali@tei.ericsson.se
YES

Ms. Elena Voltolina
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 508 79417
elena.voltolina@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Ulrik Wahlberg
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 58531474
ulrik.wahlberg@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Indaka Weerasekera
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 207 0040117
indaka@lucent.com
YES

Mr. Serge Willenegger
QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CH
+41 24 436 3541
sergew@qualcomm.com
YES

Dr. Qing Xuan
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44(0) 1635 674781
qing.xuan@vf.vodafone.co.uk
YES

Mr. Hatef Yamini
Hutchison 3G UK Limited
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7900823015
Hatef.Yamini@Hutchison3G.com
YES

Mr. Luca Zaccheo
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
BE
+32 16 44 44 02
luca_zaccheo@agilent.com
YES

Mr. Michele Zarri
T-Mobile (UK)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 79 3200 2114
michele.zarri@t-mobile.co.uk
YES


Member of 3GPP (T1)

Mr. Andrew Allen
dynamicsoft Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 972 473 5507
aallen@dynamicsoft.com
YES

Mr. Marc Grant
Cingular Wireless LLC
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
 +1 512 372 5834
marc.grant@cingular.com
NO

Mr. Ravi Kuchibhotla
MOTOROLA Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 847 632 3577
Ravi.Kuchibhotla@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Shailender Timiri
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 425 580 6879
shailender.timiri@attws.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (TTA)

Miss Eunjung Kim
LG Electronics Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
KR
+82-31-450-7987
ejkimatra@lge.com
YES

Mr. Hyeon Woo Lee
Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
KR
+82  31 279 5120
woojaa@samsung.com
YES

Mr. Kook-Heui Lee
Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
KR
+82 31 279 5111
kh_lee@samsung.com
YES

Miss So Young Lee
LG Electronics Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
KR
+82-31-450 7859
soyounglee@lge.com
YES

Mr. Seung June Yi
LG Electronics Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
KR
+82 31 450 7859
seungjune@lge.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (TTC)

Mr. Cheng Hock Ng
NEC Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (TTC)
JP
 +81 471 85 6706
ngcheng@da.jp.nec.com
YES

Mr. Kunihiko Taya
NEC Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (TTC)
JP
+81-3-3798-6560
taya@bk.jp.nec.com
YES

Mr. Masahiko Yahagi
NEC Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (TTC)
JP
+8145 939 2171
m-yahagi@ct.jp.nec.com
YES


Organisation partner representative (ETSI)

Mr. Paolino Usai
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 36
paolo.usai@etsi.fr
YES

YES  =  the delegate attended the meeting

NO = registered but not attended the meeting
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